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Under 10,Under 17,Under 21,Open Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - 09:00
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.
 Boat Judge: Bochud C.

 Tower judges: Faeh J., Cornaz S.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.       Score 
  1   Mahfar Jessica *SNG  -10 F
  2   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
  3   Pratolini Alexandre *CNV  Ope M
  4   Chandrasekharan Ayla *CNV  -17 F
  5   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M
  6   Morel Melitine *FRA  -17 F
  7   Thomsen Sina *CNV  -21 F
  8   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M
  9   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  10   Wolfisberg Janni *CNV  -21 M
  11   Wolfisberg Tullio *CNV  -17 M
  12   Paturel Alizee *SNG  Ope F
  13   Grobet Pernelle *SNG  Ope F
  14   Faeh Nicolas *SCM  Ope M

Over 35,Over 45,Over 65,Over 70 Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.
 Boat Judge: Faeh J.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Grobet P.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.       Score 
  1   D'Orlando Fabrice *SNG  45+ M
  2   De Berg Christian *SNG  65+ M
  3   Pialoux Marc-Olivier *SNG  35+ M
  4   De Peic Sibyl *SCM  70+ F
  5   Cabri Christine *SCM  45+ F
  6   Kurer Bernard *SNG  65+ M
  7   Chedal Romain *FRA  45+ M
  8   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
  9   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  45+ M

Over 55 Slalom Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.
 Boat Judge: Grobet P.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.

 Jetty marshall: Wolfisberg L.

                Name   Club    Categ.       Score 
  1   Combet Zill Marie (Marie-Claude) *FRA  55+ F
  2   Whyte Alisdair *MON  55+ M
  3   Alviset Serge *FRA  55+ M
  4   Ormond Richard *SNG  55+ M
  5   Petit Jean-Bruno *FRA  55+ M
  6   Reybier Philippe *FRA  55+ M
  7   Barnoin Hugues *FRA  55+ M
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All skiers Tricks Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.  Tower judge: Cheyroux O.  Video judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.
 Video timer: Dupanloup F.

 Jetty marshall: Wolfisberg L.  Video operator: Thomsen S.

                Name   Club    Categ.       Score 
  1   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
  2   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
  3   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M
  4   Paoli Jean-Michel FRA  55+ M
  5   Dupanloup Anna *CNV  Ope F
  6   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  7   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M

All skiers Jump Round 1 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.
 Boat Judge: Cornaz S.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cheyroux O., Dupanloup F.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.       Score 
 135 1   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M
  2   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
 150 4   Morel Melitine *FRA  -17 F
  5   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
 165 6   Wolfisberg Tullio *CNV  -17 M
  7   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  8   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M

All skiers Jump Round 2 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.
 Boat Judge: Cornaz S.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cheyroux O., Dupanloup F.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 1   Score 
 135 1   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M
  2   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
 150 4   Morel Melitine *FRA  -17 F
  5   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
 165 6   Wolfisberg Tullio *CNV  -17 M
  7   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  8   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M
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Under 10,Under 17,Under 21,Open,Over 35 Slalom Round 3 Starting list Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.
 Boat Judge: Faeh J.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cheyroux O.

 Jetty marshall: Wolfisberg L.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 2   Score 
  1   Pialoux Marc-Olivier *SNG  35+ M
  2   Mahfar Jessica *SNG  -10 F
  3   Pratolini Alexandre *CNV  Ope M
  4   Chandrasekharan Ayla *CNV  -17 F
  5   Thomsen Sina *CNV  -21 F
  6   Paturel Alizee *SNG  Ope F
  7   Grobet Pernelle *SNG  Ope F
  8   Wolfisberg Janni *CNV  -21 M
  9   Faeh Nicolas *SCM  Ope M

Over 45,Over 55,Over 65,Over 70 Slalom Round 3 Starting list Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.
 Boat Judge: Cheyroux O.

 Tower judges: Cornaz S., Grobet P.

 Jetty marshall: Wolfisberg L.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 2   Score 
  1   D'Orlando Fabrice *SNG  45+ M
  2   De Berg Christian *SNG  65+ M
  3   De Peic Sibyl *SCM  70+ F
  4   Combet Zill Marie (Marie-Claude) *FRA  55+ F
  5   Cabri Christine *SCM  45+ F
  6   Whyte Alisdair *MON  55+ M
  7   Kurer Bernard *SNG  65+ M
  8   Alviset Serge *FRA  55+ M
  9   Ormond Richard *SNG  55+ M
  10   Chedal Romain *FRA  45+ M
  11   Petit Jean-Bruno *FRA  55+ M
  12   Reybier Philippe *FRA  55+ M
  13   Barnoin Hugues *FRA  55+ M
  14   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  45+ M
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Under 10,Under 17,Under 21,Open Slalom Round 2 Starting list Sunday - 10:00
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.
 Boat Judge: Cheyroux O.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 1   Score 
  1   Mahfar Jessica *SNG  -10 F
  2   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
  3   Pratolini Alexandre *CNV  Ope M
  4   Chandrasekharan Ayla *CNV  -17 F
  5   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M
  6   Morel Melitine *FRA  -17 F
  7   Thomsen Sina *CNV  -21 F
  8   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M
  9   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  10   Wolfisberg Janni *CNV  -21 M
  11   Wolfisberg Tullio *CNV  -17 M
  12   Paturel Alizee *SNG  Ope F
  13   Grobet Pernelle *SNG  Ope F
  14   Faeh Nicolas *SCM  Ope M

Over 35,Over 45,Over 65,Over 70 Slalom Round 2 Starting list Sunday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.
 Boat Judge: Bochud C.

 Tower judges: Dupanloup F., Grobet P.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 1   Score 
  1   D'Orlando Fabrice *SNG  45+ M
  2   De Berg Christian *SNG  65+ M
  3   Pialoux Marc-Olivier *SNG  35+ M
  4   De Peic Sibyl *SCM  70+ F
  5   Cabri Christine *SCM  45+ F
  6   Kurer Bernard *SNG  65+ M
  7   Chedal Romain *FRA  45+ M
  8   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
  9   Ducrot Nicolas *FRA  45+ M

Over 55 Slalom Round 2 Starting list Sunday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Carriere S.
 Boat Judge: Grobet P.

 Tower judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.

 Jetty marshall: Wolfisberg L.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 1   Score 
  1   Combet Zill Marie (Marie-Claude) *FRA  55+ F
  3   Whyte Alisdair *MON  55+ M
  4   Alviset Serge *FRA  55+ M
  5   Ormond Richard *SNG  55+ M
  6   Petit Jean-Bruno *FRA  55+ M
  7   Reybier Philippe *FRA  55+ M
  8   Barnoin Hugues *FRA  55+ M
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All skiers Tricks Round 2 Starting list Sunday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.  Tower judge: Cheyroux O.  Video judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.
 Video timer: Dupanloup F.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.  Video operator: Chandrasekharan A.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 1   Score 
  1   Dupanloup Anna *CNV  Ope F
  2   Paoli Jean-Michel FRA  55+ M
  3   Broto Arthur *CNV  -10 M
  4   Cabri Thomas *SCM  45+ M
  5   Thomsen Elena *CNV  Ope F
  6   Bickley Bg *USA  -17 M
  7   Broto Gabriel *CNV  -10 M

All skiers Tricks Round 3 Starting list Sunday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

 Jury  Driver: Perez C.  Tower judge: Cheyroux O.  Video judges: Bochud C., Cornaz S.
 Video timer: Dupanloup F.

 Jetty marshall: Durisch A.  Video operator: Chandrasekharan A.

                Name   Club    Categ.   Round 2   Score 
  1   Dupanloup Anna *CNV  Ope F
  2   Paoli Jean-Michel FRA  55+ M


